

Measurement Book

NR 251 / 2021-22

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1

(W) Kachhuanaman

M/koj- Kashi bazar Pingsy

Sadak to Pathan

toli Paehim tola

Certified that the MB Counted
(25) Tween, Five Machined
Number Pages and issued to

Sri....Ranjeet Kumar.....

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

Kochadhaman


Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division

 Kishanganj-1
27/08/21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1 DIVISION

(1) Kochadhaman SUB-DIVISION

Re-issued to Je Kochadhaman


27/08/21 AE

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R. 251-72021-22

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/W:→ Kashibazar pmsy					
sadek to Pathan					
tola Pachion tola					
Block: Kochadhuwan					
Date of entry 08-11-21					
Date of measurement 10-11-21					

(1) providing bamboo					
piles - do - do - A1					
1 x 3685 x 2.50	—	2	9212.50		
(2) supplying bamboo					
summers - do - do - F1					
2 x 1 x 729.00	—	2	1478.00		
(3) supply new bag filling					
new pe bag - do - do - F1					
70.00 x 1.50 x 1.00	—	2	105.00		
54.00 x 1.50 x 1.00	—	2	81.00		
14.00 x 1.50 x 1.00	—	2	21.00		
40.00 x 1.50 x 1.00	—	2	60.00		
100.00 x 1.50 x 1.00	—	2	150.00		
175.00 x 1.50 x 0.80	—	2	210.00		
150.00 x 1.50 x 0.80	—	2	180.00		
136.00 x 1.50 x 0.80	—	2	163.00		
Continuation				970.20	cm ³

@0.034 cm each bag - 28535 Nos

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) providing bamboo piles - do - do - P/I					
9212.50m [V.TMBP-1]					
@ Rs. 55.40 —————				Rs	510373.00
2) Supplying bamboo runners - do - do - P/I					
1478m [V.TMBP-1]					
@ Rs. 30.87 —————				R	45626.00
3) Supply New bag labour Pilling New Ec bag do - do - P/I					
970.20m ³ [V.TMBP-1]					
@ Rs. 38.03 —————				Rs	108518.00

total - 1641185.00

Add 12% GST (+)	196942.00
Add 1% L. cost (+)	16412.00
Add S.F. (+)	13762.00
total -	18,68,801.00

10-11-2011 10/11/2011 10-11-2011 10-11-2011					
Metrod statement					
Local sand - 970.190					

Continuation